03089_B ECO M4INAHMYERE | HERBH L ILF N ZET

7= miiEA

FmER
FRANERERLSEVNBERTNROIAXERY ., REFMEKERT
BT BIFE,

ME

M

BYER 1.0715.
TR44 1.4305.

TN
1R ER 1.4305.
T4 1.4305.

BIREREMIERERLITF RAL 7021

g

W
HARZELAE,
BYER , Bt E,
HXL, 2.

TEHMIZIT

HLRFECALE,

WE, BB

BR:

MREERKNAAHFTHREA B EE®E  NWRER C 2D

B,

ERELRES , KFETAENRAITRHRE,

BEEK
RRER,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03089_B ECO N4 AEMPRRE , HENBH LILF N RIRG

D2
|
]
i ]
SW1
N
~ A
~d SW2
T
~| ™
|
]
'
| 5
=
Dyl | |1
D1
03089-02903060 B | W& 3] M6 14 31512/ 510/35, 6 | 10 | 08 4 10 2
03089-02004060 B | W& 4] M6 14 36 (15613 4 | 6 | 10 1 6 12 2
0308902004080 B | W& 4] M8 14 36 (156 13| 4 | 8 | 13 1 6 12 7
0308902105080 B | W& 5| M8 14 40 (17| 715] 5| 8 | 13 | 13 6 12 7
03089-02105100 B | 4% |5] M10 |18 425 (17| 7 15| 5 | 10 | 17 | 13 6 12 15
0308902206100 B | & [6] M10 |18 475208 17| 6 | 10 | 17 | 1.8 8 15 15
03089-02206120 B | W& [6] MI12 |25 51,7208 17| 6 | 12 | 19 | 1.8 8 15 20
0308902308120 B | W&l (8] M12 |25 61,7 |26/10/23| 8 | 12 | 19 | 23 8 19 20
03089-12903060 B RBW 3| M6 14 31512/ 510|135 6 | 10 | 08 4 10 2
03089-12004060 B | &M 4| Mo 14 36 (156 13| 4 | 6 | 10 1 6 12 2
03089-12004080 B [F&M 4| M8 14 36 (156 13| 4 | 8 | 13 1 6 12 7
03089-12105080 B [F&M 5 M8 14 40 (17| 715] 5 | 8 | 13 | 13 6 12 7
03089-12105100 B ABW| 5| M10 |18 425177 15| 5 | 10 | 17 | 1.3 6 12 15
03089-12206100 B RBW 6] MI0 |18 475208 17| 6 | 10 | 17 | 1.8 8 15 15
03089-12206120 B RBW 6] MI2 |25 51,7208 17| 6 | 12 | 19 | 1.8 8 15 20
03089-12308120 B ABW| 8| M12 |25 61,7 126/10/23| 8 | 12 | 19 | 23 8 19 20
0308902903061 B | W&l (3] M6x075 |14 31512/ 5(10/35] 6 | 10 | 08 4 10 2
03089-02004061 B | 44l 4] M6x0,75 |14 36 |15/6 13| 4 | 6 | 10 1 6 12 2
0308902004081 B | W& 4] M8x1 |14 36 |15/6 13| 4 | 8 | 13 1 6 12 7
03089-02105081 B | @& [5] Msex1 |14 40 (177 15| 5 | 8 | 13 | 13 6 12 7
03089-02105101 B | W& 5] M10x1 |18 425 (177 15| 5 | 10 | 17 | 1.3 6 12 15
0308902206101 B | & 6] M10x1 |18 47520/ 8 17| 6 | 10 | 17 | 1.8 8 15 15
03089-02206121 B | 44l 6] M12x1,5 |25 51,7 |20/ 8 17| 6 | 12 | 19 | 1.8 8 15 20
03089-02308121 B | & [8] M12x1,5 |25 61,7 |26/10/23| 8 | 12 | 19 | 23 8 19 20
03089-12903061 B [F&®M 3| M6x075 |14 31512/ 5(10/35] 6 | 10 | 08 4 10 2
0308912004061 B (REBW|4] M6x0,75 |14 36 |15/ 6 13| 4 | 6 | 10 1 6 12 2
03089-12004081 B R&W| 4] Méx1 |14 36 |15/ 6 13| 4 | 8 | 13 1 6 12 7
03089-12105081 B \F&®| 5 Msx1 |14 40 (17/7 15| 5| 8 | 13 | 13 6 12 7
03089-12105101 B (RBW| 5| M10x1 |18 425 (177 15| 5 | 10 | 17 | 1.3 6 12 15
03089-12206101 B | R&W| 6] M10x1 |18 47520/ 8 17| 6 | 10 | 17 | 1.8 8 15 15
03089-12206121 B (ABW| 6] M12x1,5 |25 51,7120/ 8 17| 6 | 12 | 19 | 1.8 8 15 20

© norelem www.norelem.com



03089_B ECO M4INAHMYERE | HERBH L ILF N ZET

S FEHH | HEHS | max. Nm
FIAN | F2AN

L L1L2 L3478 SW1 SW2 Fx30° | WIAME | ARuE SIE{8E

03089-12308121 M12x1,5 |25 61,7 |26/10|23| 8

© norelem www.norelem.com



